B-1
B
P
R
E
S
S
U

actual size.
10.3
(0.41)
0.6
(0.03)
2.7
(0.11)
6.1
(0.24)
4.1
ø(0.16)
0.3
(0.01)
(P2)
B-2
Ordering Examples: PXCPC-030GV, 30 psig gage pressure range miniature pressure sensor with 90 mV output @ 12 Vdc.
PXCPC-015AV, 15 psia absolute pressure range miniature pressure sensor with 90 mV output @ 12 Vdc.
PXCPC-001DV, 1 psid differential pressure range miniature pressure sensor with 18 mV output @ 12 Vdc.
	To Order Visit omega.com/pxcpc for Pricing and Details
		                       RANGE
		  psi	 bar	 MODEL NO.	 DESCRIPTION
	 GAGE PRESSURE
		  0 to 4 inH2O	 0 to 10 mb	 PXCPC-004WCGV	 4 inH2O miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 10 inH2O	 0 to 25 mb	 PXCPC-010WCGV	 10 inH2O miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 1 psi	 0 to 69 mb	 PXCPC-001GV	 1 psig miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 5	 0 to 345 mb	 PXCPC-005GV	 5 psig miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 15	 0 to 1 bar	 PXCPC-015GV	 15 psig miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 30	 0 to 2	 PXCPC-030GV	 30 psig miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 60	 0 to 4	 PXCPC-060GV	 60 psig miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 100	 0 to 7	 PXCPC-100GV	 100 psig miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 150	 0 to 10	 PXCPC-150GV	 150 psig miniature pressure sensor
	 ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
		  0 to 15	 0 to 1 bar	 PXCPC-015AV	 15 psia miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 30	 0 to 2	 PXCPC-030AV	 30 psia miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 60	 0 to 4	 PXCPC-060AV	 60 psia miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 100	 0 to 7	 PXCPC-100AV	 100 psia miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 150	 0 to 10	 PXCPC-150AV	 150 psia miniature pressure sensor
	 DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
		  0 to 4 inH2O	 0 to 10 mb	 PXCPC-004WCDV	 4 inH2O miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 10 inH2O	 0 to 25 mb	 PXCPC-010WCDV	 10 inH2O miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 1 psi	 0 to 69 mb	 PXCPC-001DV	 1 psid miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 5	 0 to 345 mb	 PXCPC-005DV	 5 psid miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 15	 0 to 1 bar	 PXCPC-015DV	 15 psid miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 30	 0 to 2	 PXCPC-030DV	 30 psid miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 60	 0 to 4	 PXCPC-060DV	 60 psid miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 100	 0 to 7	 PXCPC-100DV	 100 psid miniature pressure sensor
		  0 to 150	 0 to 10	 PXCPC-150DV	 150 psid miniature pressure sensor
	 ACCESSORY
	 CX136-4	              4-pin push on connector
DP41-S strain gage indicator shown
smaller than actual size.